2021 ADIDAS Winthrop Invitational
Irwin Belk Track & Field Complex
FINAL MEET SCHEDULE

Friday March 26, 2021

Field Events

12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Javelin - Women

Hammer Throw - Men

High Jump - Women

Triple Jump - Men

Cullen Barringer Men's Pole Vault

Hammer Throw - Women

Travis Coleman Men's Shot Put
Nicole Tucker Women's Long Jump

Friday March 26, 2021

Running Events

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:20 PM
4:45 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM

Octavia Goode Women's 200m
Aaron Jones Men's 200m

3K Steeple - Women

3K Steeple - Men

Rebecca Holmes Women's 100mH
110mH - Men

800m - Women

800m - Men

4x100m Relay - Women
4x100m Relay - Men

5K - Women

Trevor Beesley Men's 5K

Saturday March 27, 2021

Field Events

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:00 PM

Ashley Howard Women's Discus
Javelin - Men

Pole Vault - Women
Triple Jump - Women

Shot Put - Women
Discus - Men

Long Jump - Men
High Jump - Men

Saturday March 27, 2021

Running Events

12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:15PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:15PM
3:50 PM
4:10 PM

Sasha Robinson Women's 400m
400m - Men

Amami Antia-Obong Women's 100m
100m - Men

400mH - Women

Andrew Chavous Men's 400mH

1500 - Women

Matthew Elliott Men's 1500

4x400m Relay - Women

Drew Franklin Men's 4x400m Relay



