# 2021 ADIDAS Winthrop Invitational Irwin Belk Track & Field Complex FINAL MEET SCHEDULE

Friday March	<u>1 26, 2021</u>	Saturday Ma	Saturday March 27, 2021	
Field Events		Field Events	Field Events	
12:00 PM	Javelin - Women	10:00 AM	Ashley Howard Women's Discus	
12:00 PM	Hammer Throw - Men	10:00 AM	Javelin - Men	
12:00 PM	High Jump - Women			
12:00 PM	Triple Jump - Men	11:00 AM	Pole Vault - Women	
12:00 PM	Cullen Barringer Men's Pole Vault	11:00 AM	Triple Jump - Women	
3:30 PM	Hammer Throw - Women	2:00 PM	Shot Put - Women	
		2:00 PM	Discus - Men	
4:00 PM	Travis Coleman Men's Shot Put	2:00 PM	Long Jump - Men	
4:00 PM	Nicole Tucker Women's Long Jump	2:00 PM	High Jump - Men	

### Friday March 26, 2021

### **Running Events**

3:00 PM	Octavia Goode Women's 200m
3:30 PM	Aaron Jones Men's 200m
4:00 PM	3K Steeple - Women
4:20 PM	3K Steeple - Men
4:45 PM	Rebecca Holmes Women's 100mH
5:15 PM	110mH - Men
5:30 PM	800m - Women
6:00 PM	800m - Men
6:30 PM	4x100m Relay - Women
6:45 PM	4x100m Relay - Men
7:00 PM	5K - Women
8:00 PM	Trevor Beesley Men's 5K

## Saturday March 27, 2021

### **Running Events**

12:30 PM	Sasha Robinson Women's 400m
1:00 PM	400m - Men
1:30 PM	Amami Antia-Obong Women's 100m
1:45 PM	100m - Men
2:15 PM	400mH - Women
2:30 PM	Andrew Chavous Men's 400mH
2:45 PM	1500 - Women
3:15 PM	Matthew Elliott Men's 1500
3:50 PM	4x400m Relay - Women
4:10 PM	Drew Franklin Men's 4x400m Relay